WH-MY01052006

LM .30M 1 Sachsen Anhalt
Einzelwertung -

L andesweiter Wettbewerb

08.06.2013 Ort:  Wittenberg

Platz IName, Vorname Mitgl.Nr.
1 Wagner, Mike 24862
2  Paulus, Juliane 43772
3 Reistel, Ingbert 25734
4  Lauenroth, Hubertus 37259
5 Hanisch, Falk 43323
6  Schmitz, Cindy 9625
7  Klaperoth, Werner 5819
8 Paulus, Lutz 22774
9  Schmitz, Daniel 42262

10 Hanisch, Laura 43272

11  Volker, Matthias 26229

Schiel3statte:

SLG/ Mannschaft

SLG Colbitz

SLG Aschersleben
SLG Colbitz

SLG Colbitz

SLG Piesteritz
SLG Salzland
SLG Salzland
SLG Aschersleben
SLG Salzland
SLG Piesteritz
SLG Piesteritz

Endergebnis
15.06.2013
06:04
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D.10 30M 1 Carbine 100m
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Gesamt

208
185
180
180
166
165
128
126
11

96
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